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QUICK SPEC AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES ISSUED BY Technical 

THE BRUNCH BOX ISSUE NO 1 ;  Date: 31.03.2024 

Product Title Ham and Cheese Panini: HAEHCH 

Customer  HSC Pack Barcode NA 

Target pack weight 150g  Outer Case Barcode NA 

Shelf Life P + 2 days No. of packs per outer NA 

Storage Temperature < 5 degrees Type of outer case NA 

Packaging – Label  HSC Label Packaging   Clear Film 
 

ALLERGENS: 

 

      
For Allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens highlighted in bold. 

 
 

Preparation, presentation and quality parameters 
 

a) Presentation – Label legible.  
b) Quality Parameters 
Date coding/Labelling should be clear, and the pack should be fully sealed. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Recipe: 
 

Ciabatta 100g 67% CIABAT 

Grated Cheese Mix 30g 20% CHEDSLR 

Ham-deli Ham 20g 13% HAMDEL 

 150g 100% 

 
 
 
 
Grated Cheese Mix: 

Grated Mozzarella 50% 

Grated Cheddar 50% 
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Ingredients Nutrition:   
 

Ciabatta (67%) [WHEAT flour, water, RYE flour, 
iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate), yeast, dex-
trose, WHEAT malt flour, flour treating agent (E 
300)], Grated Cheese Mix (20%) [ Grated Mozza-
rella (MILK), Grated Cheddar (MILK)], Deli Ham 
(13%) [Pork (80%), water, glucose syrup, E451 tri-
phosphates, E450 diphosphates, salt, E301 so-
dium ascorbate, dextrose, spice extracts, preserv-
ative (E250), potato starch, pea fibre]. 

 

 
 
                                                                                
Microbiological criteria  
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